
 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 242 Jaron Jones M 19:03.66
2 224 Justin Tracy M 19:16.45
3 191 Nick Shuckrow M 19:18.17
4 222 Nicholas Derosby M 20:09.69
5 184 Erzsie Nagy F 20:16.55
6 202 Nick Hart M 20:22.20
7 236 Chris Cote M 20:38.16
8 212 Paul Pelletier M 21:12.32
9 199 Joe Bertolaccini M 21:55.73

10 195 Griffin Davis M 21:58.43
11 194 Caleb Ellis M 22:00.69
12 213 TJ Cassidy M 22:33.83
13 247 Emmett deMaynadier M 23:00.28
14 229 Ethan Kohn M 23:06.48
15 198 Molly Schassberger F 23:15.32
16 208 Matthew Revitt M 23:39.33
17 211 Conner Bourgoin M 23:41.83
18 205 Audrey Jones F 23:52.54
19 216 Shawn Willette M 24:03.91
20 200 Erica Bertolaccini F 24:19.64
21 215 Raul Sirén M 25:03.41
22 246 Myrilla Hartkoff F 25:07.89
23 185 Julie Millard F 25:08.26
24 220 Riley Jones F 25:49.30
25 207 Jared Goldsmith M 26:14.48
26 189 Susan Brooks F 26:26.26
27 217 JoAnn Bourgoin F 27:08.95
28 227 Brian Doyle M 27:10.02
29 193 Autumn Hopkins F 27:34.91
30 231 David Nivison M 28:04.58
31 190 Doug Brooks M 28:31.28
32 219 Travis Lopes M 28:39.17
33 221 Amy Stabins F 28:58.69
34 253 Sarah Fowler F 29:05.46
35 243 Eric Willette M 29:18.22
36 255 Lucas Roy M 29:18.56
37 201 Kara Bertolaccini F 29:22.96
38 251 Alexandra Lopes F 29:36.07
39 237 Jessica Greeley F 29:36.33
40 206 Crystal St.Onge F 29:51.54

RACE RESULTS



 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

41 241 Sasha Fitzpatrick F 30:03.21
42 214 Taylor McCue F 30:25.01
43 228 Lori Loftus F 30:47.11
44 230 Laura King F 31:24.54
45 244 Ashley Audet F 31:24.88
46 238 Robin Waldron F 31:30.62
47 254 Scott Bolduc M 32:13.40
48 209 Jim Moore M 32:19.61
49 252 Hillary Libby F 32:42.17
50 248 Ciera Poulin F 32:45.01
51 192 Lee Shuckrow M 35:03.09
52 182 Sherri Carey F 36:15.93
53 210 Katie Jo Carey F 36:16.21
54 225 Lauren Nivison F 36:47.92
55 232 Hannah Nivison F 36:48.15
56 187 Angela Levesque F 37:41.27
57 183 Zohi Nagy M 38:35.43
58 186 Sandor Nagy M 38:43.48
59 245 Heather Freeman F 40:30.62
60 188 Chloe Crosby F 40:30.91
61 233 Olivia Nivison F 41:30.68
62 218 Marsha Pelletier F 41:31.65
63 223 Jessica Levesque F 54:29.55
64 239 Susan Childs F 59:09.73
65 240 John Salvato M 59:10.87
66 226 Wendy Nivison F 59:11.85
67 235 Jack Nivison M 01:02:36.40
68 234 JoAnn Nivison F 01:02:37.83
69 204 Carol Swasey F 01:11:44.86
70 203 Sandra Lindenberg F 01:11:50.22

RACE RESULTS (CONT)



 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

5 184 Erzsie Nagy F 20:16.55
15 198 Molly Schassberger F 23:15.32

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 242 Jaron Jones M 19:03.66
2 224 Justin Tracy M 19:16.45

Place Bib Name Gender Time

18 205 Audrey Jones F 23:52.54
27 217 JoAnn Bourgoin F 27:08.95
29 193 Autumn Hopkins F 27:34.91
38 251 Alexandra Lopes F 29:36.07
39 237 Jessica Greeley F 29:36.33
49 252 Hillary Libby F 32:42.17
50 248 Ciera Poulin F 32:45.01
53 210 Katie Jo Carey F 36:16.21
55 232 Hannah Nivison F 36:48.15
60 188 Chloe Crosby F 40:30.91
61 233 Olivia Nivison F 41:30.68

Place Bib Name Gender Time

4 222 Nicholas Derosby M 20:09.69
7 236 Chris Cote M 20:38.16

11 194 Caleb Ellis M 22:00.69
13 247 Emmett deMaynadier M 23:00.28
57 183 Zohi Nagy M 38:35.43

Male Results

AGE GROUP 13-16
Female Results

Male Results

OVERALL WINNERS
Female Results



 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

5 184 Erzsie Nagy F 20:16.55
15 198 Molly Schassberger F 23:15.32
20 200 Erica Bertolaccini F 24:19.64
22 246 Myrilla Hartkoff F 25:07.89
24 220 Riley Jones F 25:49.30
34 253 Sarah Fowler F 29:05.46
42 214 Taylor McCue F 30:25.01
59 245 Heather Freeman F 40:30.62

Place Bib Name Gender Time

1 242 Jaron Jones M 19:03.66
2 224 Justin Tracy M 19:16.45
3 191 Nick Shuckrow M 19:18.17
6 202 Nick Hart M 20:22.20

10 195 Griffin Davis M 21:58.43
12 213 TJ Cassidy M 22:33.83
17 211 Conner Bourgoin M 23:41.83
19 216 Shawn Willette M 24:03.91
35 243 Eric Willette M 29:18.22
36 255 Lucas Roy M 29:18.56

Place Bib Name Gender Time

37 201 Kara Bertolaccini F 29:22.96
45 244 Ashley Audet F 31:24.88
54 225 Lauren Nivison F 36:47.92
56 187 Angela Levesque F 37:41.27

Place Bib Name Gender Time
Male Results

NONE

AGE GROUP 17-19
Female Results

Male Results

AGE GROUP 20-29
Female Results



 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

41 241 Sasha Fitzpatrick F 30:03.21
43 228 Lori Loftus F 30:47.11

Place Bib Name Gender Time

14 229 Ethan Kohn M 23:06.48
16 208 Matthew Revitt M 23:39.33
25 207 Jared Goldsmith M 26:14.48

Place Bib Name Gender Time

23 185 Julie Millard F 25:08.26
33 221 Amy Stabins F 28:58.69
40 206 Crystal St.Onge F 29:51.54
44 230 Laura King F 31:24.54
52 182 Sherri Carey F 36:15.93
62 218 Marsha Pelletier F 41:31.65
63 223 Jessica Levesque F 54:29.55
66 226 Wendy Nivison F 59:11.85

Place Bib Name Gender Time

8 212 Paul Pelletier M 21:12.32
9 199 Joe Bertolaccini M 21:55.73

28 227 Brian Doyle M 27:10.02
30 231 David Nivison M 28:04.58
32 219 Travis Lopes M 28:39.17
47 254 Scott Bolduc M 32:13.40
58 186 Sandor Nagy M 38:43.48

AGE GROUP 40-49
Female Results

Male Results

AGE GROUP 30-39
Female Results

Male Results



 2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
 5K TRAIL RUN

Place Bib Name Gender Time

26 189 Susan Brooks F 26:26.26
64 239 Susan Childs F 59:09.73

Place Bib Name Gender Time

31 190 Doug Brooks M 28:31.28
51 192 Lee Shuckrow M 35:03.09
65 240 John Salvato M 59:10.87

Place Bib Name Gender Time

46 238 Robin Waldron F 31:30.62
69 204 Carol Swasey F 01:11:44.86

Place Bib Name Gender Time

21 215 Raul Sirén M 25:03.41
48 209 Jim Moore M 32:19.61

Place Bib Name Gender Time

68 234 JoAnn Nivison F 01:02:37.83
70 203 Sandra Lindenberg F 01:11:50.22

Place Bib Name Gender Time

67 235 Jack Nivison M 01:02:36.40

Female Results

Male Results

Male Results

AGE GROUP 60-69
Female Results

Male Results

AGE GROUP 70-79

AGE GROUP 50-59
Female Results



Place Bib Name Gender Time
1 5 Emily Nichols F 10:08.51
2 6 Kate Nichols F 10:13.11
3 8 Riley Loftus F 10:14.58
4 3 Alison Stabins F 11:27.66
5 9 Jen Fowler F 20:25.95
6 10 Sarah Sirois F 20:26.89

Place Bib Name Gender Time
1 7 Logan M 08:45.88
2 4 Lukas Stabins M 11:00.66
3 2 Callum Goldsmith M 11:43.04

2012 SUMMER HEAT TRAIL RUN
1 MILE FUN RUN

Female Results

Male Results
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